
 

05-dic-2024, 16:21:58

PULA GOLF
GEM WINTER SLAM 2024-2025

Individual - Stableford                                     Fecha: 05-dic-2024, 09:00

RESULTADOS DAMAS

POS NOMBRE TOT S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1 CHIARA CALAMIDA  37 F 13.4 17 37
2 MARIA ANTONIA MAS LLINAS  31 F 20.8 25 31
3 SONJA SCHNEIDER-BLÜMCHEN  31 F 37.3 43 31
4 UTE HARTUSCH  27 F 19.8 24 27
5 MARTA MOLL PRATS  24 F 18.9 23 24
6 KERSTIN EHLERS-HERMANN  22 F 14.3 18 22
R MARIE BORIE  9 F 16.7 21 9

1 of 1



05-dic-2024, 16:18:34

PULA GOLF
GEM WINTER SLAM 2024-2025

Individual - Stableford                                     Fecha: 05-dic-2024, 09:00

RESULTADOS SCRATCH

POS NOMBRE TOT S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1 MIGUEL BISELLACH SERVERA  39 M -2.1 -2 39
2 GREGORIO LOPEZ VALLEJO  34 M 9.9 11 34
3 MARC BISELLACH SERVERA  31 M -2.6 -3 31
4 MIGUEL ANGEL BONET LLODRA  28 M 6 7 28
5 FLORIAN DEPPERMANN  28 M 1.7 2 28
6 MATTIAS AMBORN  24 M 4.5 5 24
7 CHIARA CALAMIDA  22 F 13.4 17 22
8 ENRIQUE TINTORE BELIL  22 M 14.1 16 22
9 EYKO EWERS  22 M 4.5 5 22
10 IGNACIO GARCIA LUCAS  21 M 15.4 17 21
11 BERNHARD MOSELER  21 M 10.9 12 21
12 AGUSTIN MASCARO POU  20 M 15.1 17 20
13 ARNOLD SPIWEK  20 M 10.7 12 20
14 TOMEU PASCUAL FERRAGUT  20 M 5.1 6 20
15 MICHEL HEIJMAN  19 M 19.3 22 19
16 MOHAMMED RAHIMI HADDOU  17 M 14.4 16 17
17 NEIL HINDLE  17 M 13 15 17
18 INGO ZANKEL  17 M 12.5 14 17
19 PETER KLAUS WOLFRAM  17 M 11.2 13 17
20 JAIME GUAL SUREDA  16 M 14.8 17 16
21 BARTOMEU FLAQUER SUREDA  15 M 19.4 22 15
22 THOMAS SCHILLING  15 M 12.1 14 15
23 STEINHOFF FRANK  14 M 17.3 20 14
24 ULRICH ESSER  14 M 16.1 18 14
25 ROLF SCHNEIDER  12 M 27.3 31 12
26 MARIA ANTONIA MAS LLINAS  12 F 20.8 25 12
27 SAMUEL GROGG  12 M 16.8 19 12
28 GUILLERMO PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ  12 M 15.3 17 12
29 MIGUEL ANGEL NEIRA SANCHEZ  11 M 18 20 11
30 SEBASTIAN BONET PALMER  11 M 17.5 20 11
31 KERSTIN EHLERS-HERMANN  10 F 14.3 18 10
32 MARTA MOLL PRATS  8 F 18.9 23 8
33 UTE HARTUSCH  7 F 19.8 24 7
34 BEAT LIENHARD  6 M 23.6 27 6
35 SONJA SCHNEIDER-BLÜMCHEN  4 F 37.3 43 4
36 RONALD VAN DER SMAN  4 M 30.2 34 4
37 MICHAEL HARTUSCH  2 M 26.5 30 2
R MARIE BORIE  4 F 16.7 21 4

1 of 1



05-dic-2024, 16:20:00

PULA GOLF
GEM WINTER SLAM 2024-2025

Individual - Stableford                                     Fecha: 05-dic-2024, 09:00

RESULTADOS  PRIMERA  CATEGORIA  CABALLEROS 
(hasta 17,9)

POS NOMBRE TOT S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1 GREGORIO LOPEZ VALLEJO  45 M 9.9 11 45
2 ENRIQUE TINTORE BELIL  38 M 14.1 16 38
3 MIGUEL BISELLACH SERVERA  37 M -2.1 -2 37
4 IGNACIO GARCIA LUCAS  37 M 15.4 17 37
5 AGUSTIN MASCARO POU  36 M 15.1 17 36
6 MIGUEL ANGEL BONET LLODRA  35 M 6 7 35
7 BERNHARD MOSELER  33 M 10.9 12 33
8 ARNOLD SPIWEK  32 M 10.7 12 32
9 MOHAMMED RAHIMI HADDOU  32 M 14.4 16 32
10 JAIME GUAL SUREDA  32 M 14.8 17 32
11 STEINHOFF FRANK  31 M 17.3 20 31
12 NEIL HINDLE  30 M 13 15 30
13 ULRICH ESSER  30 M 16.1 18 30
14 FLORIAN DEPPERMANN  29 M 1.7 2 29
15 INGO ZANKEL  29 M 12.5 14 29
16 MARC BISELLACH SERVERA  28 M -2.6 -3 28
17 MATTIAS AMBORN  28 M 4.5 5 28
18 SAMUEL GROGG  28 M 16.8 19 28
19 SEBASTIAN BONET PALMER  28 M 17.5 20 28
20 PETER KLAUS WOLFRAM  27 M 11.2 13 27
21 TOMEU PASCUAL FERRAGUT  26 M 5.1 6 26
22 EYKO EWERS  25 M 4.5 5 25
23 THOMAS SCHILLING  25 M 12.1 14 25
24 GUILLERMO PALMEIRO VAZQUEZ  25 M 15.3 17 25

1 of 1



05-dic-2024, 16:21:00

PULA GOLF
GEM WINTER SLAM 2024-2025

Individual - Stableford                                     Fecha: 05-dic-2024, 09:00

RESULTADOS  SEGUNDA  CATEGORIA  CABALLEROS 
(desde 18 hasta 36)

POS NOMBRE TOT S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1 MICHEL HEIJMAN  39 M 19.3 22 39
2 ROLF SCHNEIDER  39 M 27.3 31 39
3 BARTOMEU FLAQUER SUREDA  33 M 19.4 22 33
4 RONALD VAN DER SMAN  32 M 30.2 34 32
5 BEAT LIENHARD  28 M 23.6 27 28
6 MIGUEL ANGEL NEIRA SANCHEZ  26 M 18 20 26
7 MICHAEL HARTUSCH  19 M 26.5 30 19
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